Maryland National Banks (Issued Small Size Notes)

NBCharter

4634
1325
1337
1413
1432
2453
2499
11207
13745
6399
3933
9474
13680
8244
14044
2498
5880
4799
2341
3205
9744
13798
9699
4496
381
1519
2547
1434
1236
3585
13773
10210
1267
1449
3476
13747
6196
4149
4926
13979
4608
5943
1431
4049
12590
9755
7859
13853
3010
5445
7519
8302
8456
4364
6606
7732
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BankName

First National Bank
Western National Bank
Farmers and Merchants NB
Natl Mechanics Bank/Merchants/FNB
National Bank

National Marine Bank
Drovers & Mechanics NB
National Central Bank
Baltimore National Bank
First National Bank

Second National Bank
Farmers and Merchants NB
First National Bank
Peoples National Bank
Peoples National Bank
National Bank

Farmers and Merchants NB
Canton National Bank
Centreville NB of Maryland
Queen Anne's National Bank
Third National Bank

First National Bank

Clear Spring National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

Second National Bank
Denton National Bank
Easton NB of Maryland
National Bank

Patapsco National Bank
Patapsco National Bank
First National Bank
Farmers and Mechanics NB
Frederick County NB
Citizens National Bank
Frederick County NB

First National Bank

First National Bank
Citizens National Bank
Frostburg National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Second National Bank
Nicodemus National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
Peoples National Bank
First National Bank
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
Southern Maryland NB
Citizens National Bank
First NB of St. Mary's

First National Bank
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Town

Aberdeen
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Barton

Bel Air

Bel Air

Bel Air
Brunswick
Brunswick
Cambridge
Cambridge
Canton
Centreville
Centreville
Chestertown
Chestertown
Clear Spring
Cockeysville
Cumberland
Cumberland
Denton
Easton
Elkton
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Federalsburg
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Friendsville
Frostburg
Frostburg
Frostburg
Gaithersburg
Grantsville
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hampstead
Hancock
Hancock
Havre de Grace
Havre de Grace
Hyattsville
Kitzmillerville
La Plata
Laurel
Leonardtown
Lonaconing

State

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

County

Harford
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Allegany
Harford
Harford
Harford
Frederick
Frederick
Dorchester
Dorchester
Baltimore
Queen Anne's
Queen Anne's
Kent

Kent
Washington
Baltimore
Allegany
Allegany
Caroline
Talbot

Cecil
Howard
Howard
Caroline
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Garrett
Allegany
Allegany
Allegany
Montgomery
Garrett
Washington
Washington
Washington
Carroll
Washington
Washington
Harford
Harford
Prince George'
Garrett
Charles
Prince George'
Saint Mary's
Allegany

Open
1891
1865
1865
1865
1865
1880
1881
1918
1933
1902
1888
1909
1933
1906
1934
1880
1901
1892
1876
1884
1910
1933
1910
1891
1864
1865
1881
1865
1865
1886
1933
1912
1865
1865
1886
1933
1902
1889
1893
1934
1891
1901
1865
1889
1924
1910
1905
1933
1883
1900
1904
1906
1906
1890
1903
1905

Close

1936
1936
1930
1936
1930
1936
1930
1936
1936
1936
1933
1933
1936
1934
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1931
1934
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1930
1933
1936
1931
1936
1933
1936
1936
1936
1934
1933
1936
1936
1933
1931
1936
1936
1933
1933
1936
1936
1936
1930
1933
1936
1936
1936
1932

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership



Maryland National Banks (Issued Small Size Notes)

NBCharter BankName

5331 First National Bank
7160 First National Bank
6144 First National Bank
12443 First National Bank
747 First National Bank
7064 First National Bank
5623 First National Bank
6588 Garrett National Bank
13776 Garrett National Bank
9444 First National Bank
13867 First National Bank
11193 National Bank
8867 Pikesville National Bank

4191 Pocomoke City National Bank

6202 Citizens National Bank of
14106 Citizens National Bank in

8860 Poolesville National Bank

1211 Cecil National Bank
13840 Cecil National Bank

2481 National Bank

3187 Montgomery County NB

3250 Salisbury National Bank

5561 First National Bank

9830 Silver Spring National Bank

3783 First National Bank

6297 Commercial National Bank
8587 Sykesville National Bank
3588 Towson National Bank
8381 Second National Bank

5471 First NB of Southern Maryland

5831 Citizens National Bank
742 First National Bank

1526 Farmers and Mechanics NB

1596 Union National Bank
8799 Woodbine National Bank

91 Records
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Town

Midland

Mount Airy
Mount Savage
Mt. Rainier
New Windsor
North East
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Parkton
Parkton
Perryville
Pikesville
Pocomoke City
Pocomoke City
Pocomoke City
Poolesville
Port Deposit
Port Deposit
Rising Sun
Rockville
Salisbury
Sandy Spring
Silver Spring
Snow Hill
Snow Hill
Sykesville
Towson
Towson

Upper Marlboro
Westernport
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Woodbine

State

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

County

Allegany
Carroll
Allegany
Prince George'
Carroll

Cecil

Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Baltimore
Baltimore
Cecil
Baltimore
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Montgomery
Cecil

Cecil

Cecil
Montgomery
Wicomico
Montgomery
Montgomery
Worcester
Worcester
Carroll
Baltimore
Baltimore
Prince George'
Allegany
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll

Open
1900
1904
1902
1923
1865
1903
1900
1903
1933
1909
1933
1918
1907
1890
1902
1934
1907
1865
1933
1880
1884
1884
1900
1910
1887
1902
1907
1886
1906
1900
1901
1865
1865
1865
1907

Close

1934
1936
1936
1930
1931
1936
1936
1933
1936
1934
1936
1936
1932
1936
1935
1936
1929
1934
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1930
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936

BankFate

Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)



