NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
4634	First National Bank	Aberdeen	MD	Harford	1891	1936	(Open past 1935)
1325	Western National Bank	Baltimore	MD	Baltimore	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
1337	Farmers and Merchants NB	Baltimore	MD	Baltimore	1865	1930	Liquidated
1413	Natl Mechanics Bank/Merchants/FNB	Baltimore	MD	Baltimore	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
1432	National Bank	Baltimore	MD	Baltimore	1865	1930	Liquidated
2453	National Marine Bank	Baltimore	MD	Baltimore	1880	1936	(Open past 1935)
2499	Drovers & Mechanics NB	Baltimore	MD	Baltimore	1881	1930	Absorbed
11207	National Central Bank	Baltimore	MD	Baltimore	1918	1936	(Open past 1935)
13745	Baltimore National Bank	Baltimore	MD	Baltimore	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
6399	First National Bank	Barton	MD	Allegany	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
3933	Second National Bank	Bel Air	MD	Harford	1888	1933	Receivership
9474	Farmers and Merchants NB	Bel Air	MD	Harford	1909	1933	Receivership
13680	First National Bank	Bel Air	MD	Harford	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
8244	Peoples National Bank	Brunswick	MD	Frederick	1906	1934	Liquidated
14044	Peoples National Bank	Brunswick	MD	Frederick	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)
2498	National Bank	Cambridge	MD	Dorchester	1880	1936	(Open past 1935)
	Farmers and Merchants NB	J		Dorchester			,
5880		Cambridge	MD		1901	1936	(Open past 1935)
4799	Canton National Bank	Canton	MD	Baltimore	1892	1936	(Open past 1935)
2341	Centreville NB of Maryland	Centreville	MD	Queen Anne's	1876	1936	(Open past 1935)
3205	Queen Anne's National Bank	Centreville	MD	Queen Anne's	1884	1931	Absorbed
9744	Third National Bank	Chestertown	MD	Kent	1910	1934	Liquidated
13798	First National Bank	Chestertown	MD	Kent	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
9699	Clear Spring National Bank	Clear Spring	MD	Washington	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
4496	National Bank	Cockeysville	MD	Baltimore	1891	1936	(Open past 1935)
381	First National Bank	Cumberland	MD	Allegany	1864	1936	(Open past 1935)
1519	Second National Bank	Cumberland	MD	Allegany	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
2547	Denton National Bank	Denton	MD	Caroline	1881	1936	(Open past 1935)
1434	Easton NB of Maryland	Easton	MD	Talbot	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
1236	National Bank	Elkton	MD	Cecil	1865	1930	Absorbed
3585	Patapsco National Bank	Ellicott City	MD	Howard	1886	1933	Liquidated
13773	Patapsco National Bank	Ellicott City	MD	Howard	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
10210	First National Bank	Federalsburg	MD	Caroline	1912	1931	Receivership
1267	Farmers and Mechanics NB	Frederick	MD	Frederick	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
1449	Frederick County NB	Frederick	MD	Frederick	1865	1933	Liquidated
3476	Citizens National Bank	Frederick	MD	Frederick	1886	1936	(Open past 1935)
13747	Frederick County NB	Frederick	MD	Frederick	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
6196	First National Bank	Friendsville	MD	Garrett	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
4149	First National Bank	Frostburg	MD	Allegany	1889	1934	Receivership
4926	Citizens National Bank	Frostburg	MD	Allegany	1893	1933	Receivership
13979	Frostburg National Bank	Frostburg	MD	Allegany	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)
4608	First National Bank	Gaithersburg	MD	Montgomery	1891	1936	(Open past 1935)
5943	First National Bank	Grantsville	MD	Garrett	1901	1933	Receivership
1431	First National Bank	Hagerstown	MD	Washington	1865	1931	Receivership
4049	Second National Bank	Hagerstown	MD	Washington	1889	1936	(Open past 1935)
12590	Nicodemus National Bank	Hagerstown	MD	Washington	1924	1936	(Open past 1935)
9755	First National Bank	Hampstead	MD	Carroll	1910	1933	Receivership
7859	First National Bank	Hancock	MD	Washington	1905	1933	Receivership
13853	Peoples National Bank	Hancock	MD	Washington	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
	•			•			,
3010	First National Bank	Havre de Grace	MD	Harford	1883	1936	(Open past 1935)
5445	Citizens National Bank	Havre de Grace	MD	Harford	1900	1936	(Open past 1935)
7519	First National Bank	Hyattsville	MD	Prince George'	1904	1930	Liquidated
8302	First National Bank	Kitzmillerville	MD	Garrett	1906	1933	Receivership
8456	Southern Maryland NB	La Plata	MD	Charles	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
4364	Citizens National Bank	Laurel	MD	Prince George'	1890	1936	(Open past 1935)
6606	First NB of St. Mary's	Leonardtown	MD	Saint Mary's	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
7732	First National Bank	Lonaconing	MD	Allegany	1905	1932	Receivership

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
5331	First National Bank	Midland	MD	Allegany	1900	1934	Receivership
7160	First National Bank	Mount Airy	MD	Carroll	1904	1936	(Open past 1935)
6144	First National Bank	Mount Savage	MD	Allegany	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
12443	First National Bank	Mt. Rainier	MD	Prince George'	1923	1930	Absorbed
747	First National Bank	New Windsor	MD	Carroll	1865	1931	Receivership
7064	First National Bank	North East	MD	Cecil	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
5623	First National Bank	Oakland	MD	Garrett	1900	1936	(Open past 1935)
6588	Garrett National Bank	Oakland	MD	Garrett	1903	1933	Receivership
13776	Garrett National Bank	Oakland	MD	Garrett	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
9444	First National Bank	Parkton	MD	Baltimore	1909	1934	Liquidated
13867	First National Bank	Parkton	MD	Baltimore	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
11193	National Bank	Perryville	MD	Cecil	1918	1936	(Open past 1935)
8867	Pikesville National Bank	Pikesville	MD	Baltimore	1907	1932	Receivership
4191	Pocomoke City National Bank	Pocomoke City	MD	Worcester	1890	1936	(Open past 1935)
6202	Citizens National Bank of	Pocomoke City	MD	Worcester	1902	1935	Liquidated
14106	Citizens National Bank in	Pocomoke City	MD	Worcester	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)
8860	Poolesville National Bank	Poolesville	MD	Montgomery	1907	1929	Absorbed
1211	Cecil National Bank	Port Deposit	MD	Cecil	1865	1934	Liquidated
13840	Cecil National Bank	Port Deposit	MD	Cecil	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
2481	National Bank	Rising Sun	MD	Cecil	1880	1936	(Open past 1935)
3187	Montgomery County NB	Rockville	MD	Montgomery	1884	1936	(Open past 1935)
3250	Salisbury National Bank	Salisbury	MD	Wicomico	1884	1936	(Open past 1935)
5561	First National Bank	Sandy Spring	MD	Montgomery	1900	1936	(Open past 1935)
9830	Silver Spring National Bank	Silver Spring	MD	Montgomery	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
3783	First National Bank	Snow Hill	MD	Worcester	1887	1936	(Open past 1935)
6297	Commercial National Bank	Snow Hill	MD	Worcester	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
8587	Sykesville National Bank	Sykesville	MD	Carroll	1907	1930	Absorbed
3588	Towson National Bank	Towson	MD	Baltimore	1886	1936	(Open past 1935)
8381	Second National Bank	Towson	MD	Baltimore	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
5471	First NB of Southern Maryland	Upper Marlboro	MD	Prince George'	1900	1936	(Open past 1935)
5831	Citizens National Bank	Westernport	MD	Allegany	1901	1936	(Open past 1935)
742	First National Bank	Westminster	MD	Carroll	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
1526	Farmers and Mechanics NB	Westminster	MD	Carroll	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
1596	Union National Bank	Westminster	MD	Carroll	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
8799	Woodbine National Bank	Woodbine	MD	Carroll	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)

91 Records